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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,824	 324,740	 30
	 2.		 Arkansas	 8,254	 214,626	 26
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,894	 205,244	 26
	 4.		 Mississippi State	 7,385	 199,400	 27
	 5.		 South Carolina	 7,332	 183,302	 25
	 6.		 Texas	 5,813	 151,144	 26
	 7.		 Clemson	 4,761	 119,036	 25
	 8.		 Florida State	 4,668	 135,379	 29
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,509	 112,739	 25
10.		 Florida	 3,585	 111,159	 31
11.		 TCU	 3,523	 88,091	 25
12.	 Alabama	 3,319	 86,300	 26
13.	 Hawaii	 3,317	 86,246	 26
14.		 Rice	 3,294	 69,189	 21
	15.	 Southern Miss	 3,127	 78,180	 25
16.		 Creighton	 2,966	 47,466	 16
17.	 Virginia	 2,896	 86,893	 30
18.	 Baylor	 2,871	 74,668	 26
19.	 Auburn	 2,688	 64,533	 24
20.	 Arizona State	 2,671	 53,420	 20
21.	 Arizona	 2,668	 82,728	 31
	22.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,645	 82,013	 31
	23.	 Texas Tech	 2,504	 52,602	 21
	24.		 Nebraska	 2,502	 27,527	 11
25.	 Wichita State	 2,493	 57,359	 23
	26.	 Vanderbilt	 2,487	 74,626	 30
27.	 East Carolina	 2,467	 66,628	 27
28.		 Oregon State	 2,308	 43,861	 19
	29.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,148	 53,711	 25
30.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,128	 40,438	 19
	31.		 Tulane	 2,089	 50,137	 24
32.	 Tennessee	 1,876	 35,662	 19
33.	 Georgia	 1,870	 48,642	 26
	34.		 Kentucky	 1,853	 40,781	 22
35.	 NC State	 1,795	 46,675	 26
36.	 Oregon	 1,743	 41,854	 24
37.	 Stanford	 1,674	 35,171	 21
	38.	 Louisville	 1,628	 50,478	 31
39.	 Fresno State	 1,555	 27,990	 18
	40.		 North Carolina	 1,516	 48,512	 32
41.	 UCF	 1,511	 43,844	 29
	42.	 South Alabama	 1,492	 34,317	 23
	43.		 Indiana	 1,460	 21,911	 15
44.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,455	 37,849	 26
	45.	 Georgia Tech	 1,445	 39,036	 27
46.	 Georgia Southern	 1,417	 35,444	 25
	47.	 Texas State	 1,400	 33,623	 24

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,824	 324,740	 30
	 2.		 Arkansas	 8,254	 214,626	 26
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,894	 205,244	 26
	 4.		 Mississippi State	 7,385	 199,400	 27
	 5.		 South Carolina	 7,332	 183,302	 25
	 6.		 Texas	 5,813	 151,144	 26
	 7.		 Florida State	 4,668	 135,379	 29
	 8.		 Clemson	 4,761	 119,036	 25
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,509	 112,739	 25
10.		 Florida	 3,585	 111,159	 31
11.		 TCU	 3,523	 88,091	 25
12.	 Virginia	 2,896	 86,893	 30
13.	 Alabama	 3,319	 86,300	 26
14.	 Hawaii	 3,317	 86,246	 26
15.	 Arizona	 2,668	 82,728	 31
	16.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,645	 82,013	 31
	17.	 Southern Miss	 3,127	 78,180	 25
18.	 Baylor	 2,871	 74,668	 26
	19.	 Vanderbilt	 2,487	 74,626	 30
20.		 Rice	 3,294	 69,189	 21
21.	 East Carolina	 2,467	 66,628	 27
22.	 Auburn	 2,688	 64,533	 24
23.	 Wichita State	 2,493	 57,359	 23
	24.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,148	 53,711	 25
25.	 Arizona State	 2,671	 53,420	 20
	26.	 Texas Tech	 2,504	 52,602	 21
	27.	 Louisville	 1,628	 50,478	 31
28.		 Tulane	 2,089	 50,137	 24
29.	 Georgia	 1,870	 48,642	 26
30.		 North Carolina	 1,516	 48,512	 32
31.		 Creighton	 2,966	 47,466	 16
32.	 NC State	 1,795	 46,675	 26
33.		 Oregon State	 2,308	 43,861	 19
34.	 UCF	 1,511	 43,844	 29
35.	 Oregon	 1,743	 41,854	 24
	36.		 Kentucky	 1,853	 40,781	 22
37.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,128	 40,438	 19
	38.	 Georgia Tech	 1,445	 39,036	 27
39.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,455	 37,849	 26
40.	 Tennessee	 1,876	 35,662	 19
41.	 Georgia Southern	 1,417	 35,444	 25
42.	 Stanford	 1,674	 35,171	 21
	43.	 South Alabama	 1,492	 34,317	 23
	44.	 Texas State	 1,400	 33,623	 24
	45.		 Troy	 1,136	 30,693	 27


